TMRA 2025 Membership Roster - December 5, 2025

First List - Sorted by Callsign then Second List - Sorted Alphabetically by Last Name
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CallSign

AABMI
AC8WS
K8BHX
K8DSB
K8EEE
K8GOT
K8KDL
K80OSH
K8PWR
K8WAV
K8wzy
K8XXA
K8YTY
KASWAM
KA8ZGE
KAQIVY
KB8FXJ
KB8IUP
KB8IXB
KBSLAB
KB8NVF
KB8OTP
KB8PAI
KBSTAT
KC8FKB
KC8GWH
KC8TVW
KC8WQU
KDSEVN
KD8FNA
KD8KXB
KD8KXD
KD8NJY
KD8NTQ
KD8NTU
KD8WBZ
KD8WCB
KD8WCD
KD9LZR
KESEBN
KES8IBH
KES8NMH
KE8ONJ
KE8OTF
KE8QFO
KE8QFP
KE8QGV
KE8TKW
KESUE
KE8UIV

FirstName

Cedric Eugene
Joel
Larry
David
Ernest
Rollie
Kenneth
Tom
Mike
Idris (Reese)
Mike
Thomas
Dennis
Greg
David
Richard
Chuck
Brenda
Eric

Tim
Howard
Rod
Tom
Jeanne
Michael
Jeremy
Steve
Patricia
Dave
James
Steven
Lowell (Skeet)
David
Charles
Gregory
Darin
Richard
Thomas
Ronald
Brooke
John
Thomas
Robert
William
David
Bruce
Roger
Marianne
Dan
Joseph

LastName

Pearson
Retholtz
Witker
Burkett
Ducey
Denker Jr.
Leininger
Althoff

Orra

Orra

Essi

Szuba
Oberhauser
Endicott
Freels
Brownlee
Krukowski
Krukowski
Roork
McGranahan
Jones
Unger
Swartz
Swartz
Sharp
Hopkins
Stalker
Kehr
Shugar
Hullinger
Super

Kern
McCanna
Baker
Schuster
Snell

Peper
Hadeed
Nonnenmacher
Bowerman
Wasikowski
Harrill
DeMars
Kozbial
Bertz
Gazdecki
Weith
Ferrara
Cunningham
Hara

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

CallSign

KF8CUD
KF8CUH
KF8CVB
KF8DXC
KF8DZO
KF8EGO
KF8EGP
KF8EJA
KF8EJG
KF8EJH
KF8EJN
KF8EKK
KF8FFX
KF8FFY
KF8FFZ
KG8QP
KMGAYG
KNG6FLN
KQ6EF
N3GCD
N8APZ
N8CDV
N8DNY
N8HMK
N8JRK
N8RLH
N8TSU
N8UAS
N8UMT
N8XDB
NB8U
NQ8T
NT8Y
SWL1
SWL2
W8GMA
wslQ
W8MSW
W8MUK
WB8RZN
W8SAS
W8SMN
WS8TER
W8VHS
WA2DHG
WA8COB
WA8SYD
WB8VOW
WCS8K
WD6AXY

FirstName

Nicholas
Alun
John
Ronald
Crystal
Christopher
Grace
Len
Bryan
Coleena
Michael
Douglas
Gregory
Jonathan
Emilio
Ronald - Jeff
Thomas
Loren
Richard
Arthur
Ronald
Don

Jon
Dennis (Smitty)
Jason
Ronald
Thomas
Frank
Kristopher
Paul
Steve
Steven
C. David
Wanda
Patricia
Robert
Kurt
Steve
Glenn
Alysia
Scott
John
Steve
Vern
Dave
Norman
Michael
Russell
William
Tom

LastName

Semenovich
Deniston
VanHorn
Coon, Jr.
Coon
Hapner
Augustine
Anderson
Twitchell
Ali

Orra
Alder
Burkhart
Webb
Stamos
Klein
Caldwell
Weith

Gill
Boehm
Shire
Roork
Smith
Smith
Kervin
Hornbeck
Sutton
Hollenbeck
Kirkendall
Hanslik
Biela

Hill

Elliott
Cunningham
Jones
Rehahn
Meyers
Shaffer
Ingersoll
Kozbial
Stalker
Buehler
Bellner
Snow
Decsman
Bash
Kehr
Irons
Crawford
Roseland



TMRA 2025 Membership Roster - December 5, 2025

First List - Sorted by Callsign then Second List - Sorted Alphabetically by Last Name

CallSign FirstName LastName CallSign FirstName LastName

51 KE8VHS Douglas DeGroff 109 WDS8AZT Robert Alley

52 KE8VKY Vicky Cox 110 WD8DRL Dan Lause

53 KESWBA Said Orra 1M1 WD8IOL James Easter

54 KEBWTG Norman Stahl 112 WwD8JMD Juan Duarte

55 KE82J Robert Pulhuj 113 WD8SMXR Brian Harrington
56 KF8BKO James Knepp Il 114 WJBE Jerry Toth

57 KF8CNZ Joel Eis 115 WUSE Thomas O'Brien
58 KF8CSH Brian Neal

1 KF8EKK Douglas Alder 59 N8JRK Jason Kervin

2 KF8EJH Coleena Ali 60 NS8UMT Kristopher Kirkendall
3 WDSAZT Robert Alley 61 KG8QP Ronald - Jeff Klein

4 K8OSH Tom Althoff 62 KF8BKO James Knepp Il

5 KF8EJA Len Anderson 63 KE8OTF William Kozbial

6 KF8EGP Grace Augustine 64 WB8RZN Alysia Kozbial

7 KD8NTQ Charles Baker 65 KB8FXJ Chuck Krukowski
8 WA8COB Norman Bash 66 KB8IUP Brenda Krukowski
9 WS8TER Steve Bellner 67 WD8DRL Dan Lause

10 KE8QFO David Bertz 68 K8KDL Kenneth Leininger
11 NB8U Steve Biela 69 KD8NJY David McCanna
12 N3GCD Arthur Boehm 70 KB8LAB Tim McGranahan
13 KESEBN Brooke Bowerman 71 wsiQ Kurt Meyers

14 KA9IVY Richard Brownlee 72 KF8CSH Brian Neal

15 W8SMN John Buehler 73 KD9LZR Ronald Nonnenmacher
16 K8DSB David Burkett 74 WUSBE Thomas O'Brien

17 KF8FFX Gregory Burkhart 75 K8YTY Dennis Oberhauser
18 KMBAYG Thomas Caldwell 76 K8PWR Mike Orra

19 KF8DZO Crystal Coon 77 K8WAV Idris (Reese) Orra

20 KF8DXC Ronald Coon, Jr. 78 KESWBA Said Orra

21 KE8VKY Vicky Cox 79 KF8EJN Michael Orra

22 WC8K William Crawford 80 AABMI Cedric Eugene Pearson
23 KE8SUE Dan Cunningham 81 KD8WCB Richard Peper

24 SWLA1 Wanda Cunningham 82 KE8ZJ Robert Pulhuj
25 WA2DHG Dave Decsman 83 W8GMA Robert Rehahn
26 KE8VHS Douglas DeGroff 84 AC8WS Joel Retholtz
27 KE8ONJ Robert DeMars 85 KB8IXB Eric Roork

28 KF8CUH Alun Deniston 86 N8CDV Don Roork
29 K8GOT Rollie Denker Jr. 87 WD6AXY Tom Roseland
30 WD8JMD Juan Duarte 88 KD8NTU Gregory Schuster
31 K8EEE Ernest Ducey 89 KF8CUD Nicholas Semenovich
32 WD8IOL James Easter 90 W8MSW Steve Shaffer
33 KF8CNz Joel Eis 91 KC8FKB Michael Sharp

34 NT8Y C. David Elliott 92 N8APZ Ronald Shire

35 KASWAM Greg Endicott 93 KD8EVN Dave Shugar
36 K8wzy Mike Essi 94 N8DNY Jon Smith

37 KESTKW Marianne Ferrara 95 N8HMK Dennis (Smitty) Smith

38 KA8ZGE David Freels 96 KD8WBZ Darin Snell

39 KE8QFP Bruce Gazdecki 97 W8VHS Vern Snow
40 KQ6EF Richard Gill 98 KEBWTG Norman Stahl
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

CallSign

KD8WCD
N8XDB
KF8EGO
KE8UIV
KESNMH
WD8MXR
NQ8T
N8UAS
KC8GWH
N8RLH
KD8FNA
W8MUK
WB8VOW
KB8NVF
SWL2
KC8WQU
WABSYD
KD8KXD

FirstName

Thomas
Paul
Christopher
Joseph
Thomas
Brian
Steven
Frank
Jeremy
Ronald
James
Glenn
Russell
Howard
Patricia
Patricia
Michael
Lowell (Skeet)

LastName

Hadeed
Hanslik
Hapner
Hara
Harrill
Harrington
Hill
Hollenbeck
Hopkins
Hornbeck
Hullinger
Ingersoll
Irons
Jones
Jones
Kehr

Kehr

Kern

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
113
114
115

CallSign

KC8TVW
W8SAS
KF8FFZ
KD8KXB
N8TSU
KB8PAI
KB8TAT
K8XXA
WJSE
KF8EJG
KB8OTP
KF8CVB
KE8IBH
KF8FFY
KE8QGV
KNG6FLN
K8BHX

FirstName

Steve
Scott
Emilio
Steven
Thomas
Tom
Jeanne
Thomas
Jerry
Bryan
Rod
John
John
Jonathan
Roger
Loren
Larry

LastName

Stalker
Stalker
Stamos
Super
Sutton
Swartz
Swartz
Szuba
Toth
Twitchell
Unger
VanHorn
Wasikowski
Webb
Weith
Weith
Witker



